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Women / 4 / C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Pia Marie Calub4053
Classic

9.050 9.200 9.3509.625 37.225
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Amyah Jallah4052
Classic

9.200 9.350 9.0759.400 37.025
1 1 2T 5 2 

2 

Triksi Gabrielson4103
San Mateo

8.900 9.100 9.2759.400 36.675
4 3 2T 2 3 

3 

Lily Nguyen4104
San Mateo

8.750 8.875 9.0009.300 35.925
6 5 4 6T 4 

4 

AnnMarie Shark4033
CGA

8.700 8.825 9.1009.000 35.625
7T 7 7 4 5 

5 

Kristina Litvinova4015
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.300 9.0009.050 35.150
5 10 6 6T 6 

6 

Scarlett Zerber4111
San Mateo

8.525 8.850 8.8758.825 35.075
11T 6 8 9 7 

7 

Marianna Gumas4089
GymStars Stockton

8.700 8.450 9.0008.775 34.925
7T 8 10 6T 8 

8 

Lyla Martinez4024
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.325 8.7259.175 34.825
9T 9 5 10 9 

9 

Payton Tubbs4008
Byers Roseville

8.375 7.850 9.2008.700 34.125
13 12 11T 3 10 

10 

Makena Brock4014
Byers Roseville

8.525 8.250 8.5008.700 33.975
11T 11 11T 11T 11 

11 

Kaylee Gerardot4087
GymStars Stockton

8.600 8.900 7.6508.800 33.950
9T 4 9 13 12 

12 

Kayla Won4085
GymStars Stockton

9.000 7.600 8.5008.675 33.775
3 13 13 11T 13 

13 
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